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Melkkoppeling - Zuivelkoppeling - DIN 11851 - Slangdraadstuk - DN10 -

https://www.nexaparts.nl/melkkoppeling-zuivelkoppeling-din-11851-slangdraadstuk-dn10-rvs-316

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Type 2
Maatvoering
(koppel)maat
Tuleaansluiting @
Materiaal
Aansluiting
Afmeting A
Afmeting B
Afmeting C
Afmeting D
Afmeting E
Flensdiameter
Materiaal Technisch
Model

Ruwheid Materiaal
Type

Werkdruk

Zijde A - Maat
Zijde B - Maat

46273
6096011273278
NexaParts
Melkkoppelingen DIN 11851
Slangdraadstuk
DIN

DN10

15mm

RVS 316
Draadstuk x Tule
54mm

31mm

10mm

15mm

Rd28x1/8"
Rd28x1/8"

RVS 316 (1.4404)
Draadstukken
<0.8 pm
koppeling met tule
40

DN10 DIN 11851 Draadstuk

10 mm Slangtule
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